
 

CB/Mkg/Auction/2015-16                        01-03-2016 

 

TENDER CUM AUCTION NOTICE 
--- 

The following used articles of Coir Board, SR & SD, Ernakulam are to be put to auction on 

15-03-2016 at 4 PM at this showroom in the presence of the tenderers present. 

S.l. 

No. 

Items Qty Value 

1 Blow ups 20   200.00 

2 Suit case 1     60.00 

3 Godrej seven lever lock 1     27.00 

4 Godrej Type writer 1   750.00 

5 Generator 1 2000.00 

6 Voltage stabilizer 1     50.00 

7 Calculator citizen 1     60.00 

8 Glow sign board 2   500.00 

9 Table lamp 1     50.00 

10 Venetain Blind 1     50.00 

11 Cloth curtain with pelmet 1     50.00 

12 Calculator citizen 1     60.00 

13 Sk-1 Red matting 120cm 3.70 

mtr. 

  781.00 

14 Sk-1 Red bleach stripe 120 cm 4.70 

mtr. 

  846.00 

15 Sk-1 Red matting 120 cm 5.90 

mtr. 

1245.00 

16 PVC Tufted mat No.2 2   300.00 

17 FF mat fancy 6’ x 2’  1   980.00 

18 VC8 NS No.3 1   290.00 

19 FF bleach stenciled with enamel painted No.3 5   800.00 

20 VC8 NS No.2 6 1440.00 

21 Coir Tufted Roll Natural printed 100 cm 5.25 

mtr. 

2258.00 

 Total  12797.00 

  

Interested parties can examine in the articles during the office hours from 4 PM to 6 PM on 

working days. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

        The Tenderers should submit their tenders along with EMD amounting to 

Rs.500/-  in the tender cum auction notification ( DD in the name of Manager, 

Coir Board SR & SD, Ernakulam) The tender will open on 15-03-2016 at 3.30 

PM in the presence of tenderers and after that the auction will be conducted on 

the same day at 4.00 PM .  The highest bidder should deposit the tender amount 

immediately. The Secretary, Coir Board reserves the right to reject the auction 

without assigning any reason. 

 

                                                                                                        

                                                                                                              CONVENER 

 (Auction Committee) 

 


